

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19319/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2007 in ITA No. 2757/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.ISHWAR BHAT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H. R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Haripriya Padmanabham, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag this matter with SLP(C)...cc 16923 of 2008.

(Sushma Batra)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master